. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
AVR-NSV32E2N
32 CH. 4K UHD NETWORK VIDEO RECORDER
Copyright © AVYCON. All rights reserved. Specifications and pricing are subject to change without notice.
· H.265+ codec decoding
· Max. 256Mbps(32CH) input bandwidth
· Up to 8MP(4K) resolution for preview and playback
· Support to install up to 4 HDDs, up to 20TB per drive

/Hebrew/Turkish/Bulgarian/Arabic/Korean/Japanese/Thai/Hindi/Romanian/Dutch/Polish
Power Consumption 12W
Power Supply DC12V/5A
Working Environment 14°F ~ 122°F (-10°C~+50°C)
Working Humidity Less than 90%RH (Non-Condensing)
Dimensions 14.88” × 12.83” × 2.60” (378mm x 326mm x 66mm)
DIMENSIONS
REAR PANEL
AVAILABLE HDD OPTIONS
• 1TB HDD: AVR-NSV32E2N-1T
• 2TB HDD: AVR-NSV32E2N-2T
• 3TB HDD: AVR-NSV32E2N-3T
• 4TB HDD: AVR-NSV32E2N-4T
• 6TB HDD: AVR-NSV32E2N-6T
• 8TB HDD: AVR-NSV32E2N-8T
• 10TB HDD: AVR-NSV32E2N-10T
• 12TB HDD: AVR-NSV32E2N-12T
MOBILE APP
AVY Mobile One
14.88in (378mm)
Unit: inch (mm)
12.83in (325.8mm)
2.60in (66mm)
• 14TB HDD: AVR-NSV32E2N-14T
• 18TB HDD: AVR-NSV32E2N-18T
• 24TB HDD: AVR-NSV32E2N-24T
• 28TB HDD: AVR-NSV32E2N-28T
• 36TB HDD: AVR-NSV32E2N-36T
• 48TB HDD: AVR-NSV32E2N-48T
• 56TB HDD: AVR-NSV32E2N-56T
• 72TB HDD: AVR-NSV32E2N-72T